Ergebnisliste

Stadtepokal - 02.08.2025

Name

Club

Brutto

Netto | gesamt

GESAMT

Best 3 Brutto + Best 3 Netto

o O B~ ODN o O A WD oo o~ WD

oo o~ WODN

Ennigerloh/Oelde/Beckum

Wolfgang Leifeld
Karin Altemoller
Robert Faulstich
Regina Meier-Leifeld
André Dornblut
Markus Adomat

Warendorf

Harald Liebscher
Reiner Schaefers
Tanja Kalisch
Judith Schaefers
Stefan Bliedung

Wilhelm Linnenbank

Beelen/Herzebrock-Clarholz

Karl-Heinz Toppmdller
Karl Uphus

Hendrik Micheel
Fabian Gitmans
Wolfgang Rodi

Heinz Uekotter

Ahlen

Klaus Konradt
Julian Bickel
Karsten Peters
Christoph Jordan
Martin Hummels

Robert Pollmeier

Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss

Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss

Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss

Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss

Teamergebnis:

13
28
6

17
10
22

31
40
25
31
39
33

Teamergebnis:

25
24
16
19
24
22

38
36
33
29
33
33

Teamergebnis:

5
33
16
21
7
17

33
40
67
36
29
31

Teamergebnis:

16
11
17
25
21
13

38
43
34
37
28
32

162 (4.)

168 (3.)

200 (1.)

176 (2.)




Rheda-Wiedenbriick

1 Stefanie Schnusenberg-Besselmann
2 Lars Grehl

3 Marie Besselmann

4 Octavio Solano

5 Thorben Steinkuhl

6 Anna Opitz

Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss
Vornholz, GC Schloss

Teamergebnis:

11
28
7
15
9
8

35
38
31
41
36
33

154 (5.)

ClublnOne 2025 — smartup solutions GmbH




