

Ergebnisliste

Städtepokal - 02.08.2025

Name	Club	Brutto	Netto	gesamt
GESAMT		Best 3 Brutto + Best 3 Netto		
Ennigerloh/Oelde/Beckum				Teameergebnis: 162 (4.)
1 Wolfgang Leifeld	Vornholz, GC Schloss	13	31	
2 Karin Altemöller	Vornholz, GC Schloss	28	40	
3 Robert Faulstich	Vornholz, GC Schloss	6	25	
4 Regina Meier-Leifeld	Vornholz, GC Schloss	17	31	
5 André Dornblut	Vornholz, GC Schloss	10	39	
6 Markus Adomat	Vornholz, GC Schloss	22	33	
Warendorf				Teameergebnis: 168 (3.)
1 Harald Liebscher	Vornholz, GC Schloss	25	38	
2 Reiner Schaefers	Vornholz, GC Schloss	24	36	
3 Tanja Kalisch	Vornholz, GC Schloss	16	33	
4 Judith Schaefers	Vornholz, GC Schloss	19	29	
5 Stefan Bliedung	Vornholz, GC Schloss	24	33	
6 Wilhelm Linnenbank	Vornholz, GC Schloss	22	33	
Beelen/Herzebrock-Clarholz				Teameergebnis: 200 (1.)
1 Karl-Heinz Toppmöller	Vornholz, GC Schloss	5	33	
2 Karl Uphus	Vornholz, GC Schloss	33	40	
3 Hendrik Micheel	Vornholz, GC Schloss	16	67	
4 Fabian Gitmans	Vornholz, GC Schloss	21	36	
5 Wolfgang Rodi	Vornholz, GC Schloss	7	29	
6 Heinz Uekötter	Vornholz, GC Schloss	17	31	
Ahlen				Teameergebnis: 176 (2.)
1 Klaus Konradt	Vornholz, GC Schloss	16	38	
2 Julian Bickel	Vornholz, GC Schloss	11	43	
3 Karsten Peters	Vornholz, GC Schloss	17	34	
4 Christoph Jordan	Vornholz, GC Schloss	25	37	
5 Martin Hummels	Vornholz, GC Schloss	21	28	
6 Robert Pollmeier	Vornholz, GC Schloss	13	32	

Rheda-Wiedenbrück				Teamergebnis:	154 (5.)
1	Stefanie Schnusenberg-Besselmann	Vornholz, GC Schloss	11	35	
2	Lars Grehl	Vornholz, GC Schloss	28	38	
3	Marie Besselmann	Vornholz, GC Schloss	7	31	
4	Octavio Solano	Vornholz, GC Schloss	15	41	
5	Thorben Steinkuhl	Vornholz, GC Schloss	9	36	
6	Anna Opitz	Vornholz, GC Schloss	8	33	

ClubInOne 2025 – smartup solutions GmbH